Name

Astrid Abildgaard
Lexie Bartlemay
Maya Alsaidy

Ariel Black

Callia Cartwright
Miranda De La Cruz
Shelby Drenkel
Emily Farr
Hannah Giboney
Ashlie Herauf
Leilani Iwankiw
Maleah Karch
Laci Kober

Megan Racine
Leilani Ridao
McKenna Schilling
Bobby Schottelndreier
Masha Skiskaya
Emma Sorenson
Mira Tynes

Hailey Wilkes

BONNEY LAKE PANTHERS
2021-22 Varsity Girls Tennis

Year
12
10
11
11
12
10
12
12
10

9
9
12
12
12
10
11
12
9
10
10
9

PC'-\AL?letics

00

Head Coach
Damon DelLapp

Assistants
Norm Coates
Manager
Andrew Perdue

Athletic Trainer
Jason Berglund

Superintendent
Dr. Laurie Dent

District AD
Brian Kaelin

Principal
Cris Turner

Asst Principal
Tatia Holme
Landon Maggs
Crystal Emerson

Athletic Director
Aaron Radford

School Board Member

Rick Hendricks

Paul Williams

Erin Markquart
Deb Norris
Kevin Lewis

Band
Meredith Heinzmann

ASB
Heather Kellington



